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Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Engagés :
Poussins 1 :
Poussins 2 :

Doss Licence
12 48913010221
11 48782210248
7 48782430436
3 48782210250
9 48782430430
4 48782430456
6 48782210249
10 48782430461
5 48782210262

Nom de I'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Engagés :
Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :
Doss Licence
4 48782430388
12 48782210255
14 48924010380
6 48782210220

AIGLONS 78
HOUDAN
EC DU HOUDANAIS

10

0

0

Nom

BONFAND
ENC
WAYNTRAUB SIRI
VERGER
FOSSATI
VICTORIN

PASQUIER BORCHIELLINI
HELAINE BARETT
LACOMBLEZ

AIGLONS 78
HOUDAN
EC DU HOUDANAIS

17
0
0
Nom
FOSSATI
ENC
MORON
RUTKOWSKI

Catégories :
Département :
Partants : 9
Poussins 1 : 0
Poussins 2 : 0
CLASSEMENT POUSSINS 1 U9
Prénom Club
Timothé VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
Thomas EC DU HOUDANAIS
Milan EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
Alex EC DU HOUDANAIS
Philippe EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
Axel EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
Mathieu EC DU HOUDANAIS
Raphaél EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
Mathieu EC DU HOUDANAIS
Catégories :
Département :
Partants : 14
Pupilles 1 : 0
Pupilles 2 : 0
CLASSEMENT PUPILLES 1 U11
Prénom Club
Frangois EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
Raphaél EC DU HOUDANAIS
Valentin CSM PUTEAUX
Julien EC DU HOUDANAIS

POUSSINS U9
78

Classés :
Poussins 1 :
Poussins 2 :

Catégorie
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
u9
U9
u9
U9

Pupilles U11
78

Classés :
Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :

Catégorie
ull
ull
Uil
ull
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Age
10
9
10
10
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8 48782210227
2 48782210238

13 48782210263
3 48782210257

10 48782210256
9 48782430433

1 48782430394

11 48782230166
7 48782430455

48782430446

Nom de I'épreuve :

Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Engagés :
Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :

Doss Licence
8 48913010218
48782430376
48782230175
48782230164
48782230149
48782430369
48782210259
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ABAUZIT
MARCHAL
LEMEUNIER
COISY
MATRAT
VICTORIN
ROMEIN FILIPE
BUCYIBARUTA
BOUZOUITA
DUNETTE

AIGLONS 78
HOUDAN

EC DU HOUDANAIS

8
0
0
Nom
VINCENT MOURGEON
SWAENEPOEL
ATANNON
ZAPHA
DUVAL
BRATS
CARBILLET

Loris
Arsene
Tiam
Esteban
Maho
Lucas
Alyson
Owen
Karim
Gabriel

Partants :
Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :
CLASSEMENT BENJAMINS 1 U13

Prénom
Landry
Noa
Laurent
Djalann
Margot
Maxime
Hadrien

EC DU HOUDANAIS
EC DU HOUDANAIS
EC DU HOUDANAIS
EC DU HOUDANAIS
EC DU HOUDANAIS
EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
VC MUREAUX

EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
EC VERNOUILLET V. T.

Catégories :
Département :

o

Club
VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
VC MUREAUX
VC MUREAUX
VC MUREAUX
EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
EC DU HOUDANAIS

PRIX D'EQUIPE

Ull
ull
Ull
ull
Ull
ull
Ull
ull
Ull
ull

Benjamins U13
78

Classés :
Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :

Catégorie
ui3
u13
ui3
u13
ui3
u13
ui3
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Age
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
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1
2

CLuB
EC VERNOUILLET V.T.

EC DU HOUDANAIS

DETAIL POINTS

11

15
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Nom de l'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Engagés :
Poussins 1 :
Poussins 2 :

Doss Licence
5 48782210248
48913010221
48782210250
48782430430
48782430436
48782210249
48782430456
48782430461
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Nom de l'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Engagés :
Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :

Doss Licence
3 48782430388
17 48924010380
9 48782210255
14 48782210220
6 48782210227

AIGLONS 78
HOUDAN
EC DU HOUDANAIS

10
0
0
Nom
ENC
BONFAND
VERGER
FOSSATI

WAYNTRAUB SIRI
PASQUIER BORCHIELLINI
VICTORIN

HELAINE BARETT

AIGLONS 78
HOUDAN
EC DU HOUDANAIS

17
0
0
Nom
FOSSATI
MORON
ENC
RUTKOWSKI
ABAUZIT

Catégories :
Département :
8
Poussins 1: 0
Poussins 2 : 0
CLASSEMENT POUSSINS 1 U9
Prénom Club
Thomas EC DU HOUDANAIS
Timothé VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
Alex EC DU HOUDANAIS
Philippe EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
Milan EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
Mathieu EC DU HOUDANAIS
Axel EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
Raphaél EC VERNOUILLET V. T.

Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :

Catégories :
Département :

14
0
0

CLASSEMENT PUPILLES 1 U11

Prénom

Frangois
Valentin
Raphaél
Julien
Loris

Club
EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
CSM PUTEAUX
EC DU HOUDANAIS
EC DU HOUDANAIS
EC DU HOUDANAIS

POUSSINS U9
78

Classés :
Poussins 1 :
Poussins 2 :

Catégorie
U9
U9
U9
U9
U9
u9
U9
u9

Pupilles U11
78

Classés :
Pupilles 1 :
Pupilles 2 :

Catégorie
ul11
U1l
ull
U1l
ull
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10

10

Sexe

I T |T T I I =T

Sexe

I T IT|T



Rang

1

N o b w N

12

11
13

15

Nom de l'épreuve :
Ville :
Organisateur (s) :

Doss
8

2
7
6
1
3
5

CLuB

48782210238
48782430394
48782430433
48782210257
48782430446
48782210263
48782210256
48782430455
48782230166

Engagés :
Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :

Licence
48913010218
48782430376
48782230164
48782230149
48782430369
48782210259
48782230175

MARCHAL
ROMEIN FILIPE
VICTORIN
COISY
DUNETTE
LEMEUNIER
MATRAT
BOUZOUITA
BUCYIBARUTA

AIGLONS 78
HOUDAN
EC DU HOUDANAIS

8
0
0
Nom
VINCENT MOURGEON
SWAENEPOEL
ZAPHA
DUVAL
BRATS
CARBILLET
ATANNON

Arsene
Alyson
Lucas
Esteban
Gabriel
Tiam
Maho
Karim
Owen

Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :

EC DU HOUDANAIS
EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
EC DU HOUDANAIS
EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
EC DU HOUDANAIS
EC DU HOUDANAIS
EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
VC MUREAUX

Catégories :
Département :

7
0
0

CLASSEMENT BENJAMINS 1 U13

Prénom

Landry
Noa
Djalann
Margot
Maxime
Hadrien
Laurent

Club
VC SAVIGNY SUR ORGE
EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
VC MUREAUX
VC MUREAUX
EC VERNOUILLET V. T.
EC DU HOUDANAIS
VC MUREAUX

PRIX D'EQUIPE

DETAIL POINTS

Ull
ull
Ull
ull
Ull
ull
Ull
ull
Ull

Benjamins U13
78

Classés :
Benjamins 1 :
Benjamins 2 :

Catégorie
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3
ui3

10

10

10

10

Age
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
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2

EC VERNOUILLET V. T.

EC DU HOUDANAIS

12

13




